(]

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

NAME: DR JONES ON'GERA MOBEGI

Faculty: Social Sciences and Technology

School: Business and Management Studies
Department:
Current Designation: Lecturer, MANAGEMENT SCIENC
Office Telephone:
Official Email: Jjones.mobegi@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

Management Science and Technology

+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

E AND TECHNOLOGY (DMST)

EDUCATION

LEVEL
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)

Masters of Business
Administration (MBA)

Bachelor of Arts (BA)

Diploma
Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS
OPTION

SALES AND MARKETING
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
MANAGING PROJECTS

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

EGERTON UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)
BRITISH COUNCIL-KENYA(Kenya)
HR TRAINING(Kenya)

CARDINAL OTUNGA HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

EGETONTO D.E.B(Kenya)

YEAR

2020

2012

1999

2003
2010

2008

1992

1988



