## THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

×

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

Faculty:	Social Sciences and Technology
School:	Business and Management Studies
Department:	Management Science and Technology
Current Designation:	Lecturer, MANAGEMENT SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DMST)
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	jones.mobegi@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



## EDUCATION

NAME: DR JONES ON'GERA MOBEGI

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2020
Masters of Business Administration (MBA)	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	KENYATTA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2012
Bachelor of Arts (BA)	ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS OPTION	EGERTON UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	1999
Diploma	SALES AND MARKETING	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)	2003
Short Course/ Training	PROJECT MANAGEMENT	BRITISH COUNCIL-KENYA(Kenya)	2010
Short Course/ Training	MANAGING PROJECTS	HR TRAINING(Kenya)	2008
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	CARDINAL OTUNGA HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1992
KCPE/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	EGETONTO D.E.B(Kenya)	1988